
meia
tricô
laç.
3 pts.. j. em t.

sentido do trabalho

início

arremate

Legenda

Diagrama 2 - Ponto Fantasia (B)

(avesso)

re
pe

tiç
ão

(direito)

Diagrama 1 - Ponto Fantasia (A)

re
pe

tiç
ão

(avesso)
(direito)

Manga

10cm

26cm
20cm

10cm

8cm 8cm

Diag. 1

10cm

7cm

26cm

20cm
10cm

8cm 8cm

Diag. 1

Esquema de medidas

CostasFrente

16cm

23
cm

20cm

Diag. 2

Diagrama 3 -
Barra 2/2

5cm


